
LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 10/24/18 21:05
PAGE 1

LEAGUE #306: MIXED CLASIC
WEEK #8 - 10/24/18

WEDNESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 80% OF 225 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 32

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS
-------------- --- ---- ----

1. # 4-TEAM 4 32 17 17528
2. # 6-TEAM 6 32 17 16530
3. #11-TEAM 11 30 19 16686
4. # 2-TEAM 2 28 21 16838
5. # 1-TEAM 1 26 23 16100
6. # 7-TEAM 7 24 25 15184
7. # 5-TEAM 5 23 26 16685
8. # 8-TEAM 8 23 26 15799
9. # 3-TEAM 3 21 28 16548
10. #10-TEAM 10 20 29 15666
11. # 9-TEAM 9 18 31 14464
12. #12-TEAM 12 17 32 15353
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 1042 1094 1046 3182 2 VS 7 1135 1079 1096 3310 5
4 1075 1160 1024 3259 5 VS 12 1019 1063 1055 3137 2
2 1031 1074 1086 3191 0 VS 10 1132 1101 1110 3343 7
1 1014 1040 1093 3147 2 VS 9 1058 1035 1113 3206 5
6 993 1078 1131 3202 5 VS 8 1138 995 1051 3184 2
3 1098 1017 1073 3188 4 VS 11 1089 1111 1023 3223 3

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
316 DON B 694 DON B 206.2 DON B
280 BRENT ROSS 641 STACY B 192.6 STACY B
251 STACY B 640 BRENT ROSS 182.6 LAURIE G
250 JOHN D 613 JOHN D 182.5 ANDY F
238 LAURIE G 597 ANDY F 180.1 JOHN D

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
342 DON B 775 BRENT ROSS
325 BRENT ROSS 772 DON B
292 DIANNE B 744 DIANNE B
288 JOHN D 731 STACY B
286 STEVE 727 JOHN D

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
301 ANGELA J 707 ANGELA J 194.4 ANGELA J
283 ANGIE K 679 WAYNE P 185.7 ANGIE K
253 WAYNE P 641 FRED 184.1 OZZIE
251 GUERRINO M 634 GLEN T 182.4 MADONNA S
246 OZZIE 623 ANGIE K 179.6 WAYNE P

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
341 ANGELA J 827 ANGELA J
311 ANGIE K 823 WAYNE P
301 WAYNE P 755 JOAN NEWTON
298 GUERRINO M 754 GLEN T
297 TASHA G 752 FRED
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HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1009 TEAM 4 2740 TEAM 4
934 TEAM 5 2525 TEAM 2
923 TEAM 3 2479 TEAM 3
909 TEAM 2 2476 TEAM 10
899 TEAM 11 2468 TEAM 5

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1260 TEAM 4 3493 TEAM 4
1199 TEAM 3 3397 TEAM 7
1184 TEAM 5 3373 TEAM 8
1173 TEAM 11 3343 TEAM 10
1167 TEAM 7 3315 TEAM 1

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

268 DON B MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 234 STACY B
642 DON B MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 561 LAURIE G
284 DON B MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 263 JOHN T
690 DON B MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 676 JOHN T
241 ANGELA J WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 225 FAYE D
630 ANGELA J WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 584 JOAN NEWTON
285 COLETTE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 283 FAYE D
755 JOAN NEWTON WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 711 ANGELA J
924 TEAM 4 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 860 TEAM 6

2551 TEAM 4 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2476 TEAM 10

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TEAM 1 TM #5-TEAM 5 TM #9-TEAM 9
SOLANGE S 137 68 2935 21 139 FRANK D 161 43 2571 15 171 BOB B 145 75 2755 21 131
AL K 138 75 2762 21 131 CHRISTINE B 151 68 2922 21 139 NORINE B 167 59 3172 21 151
CLAUDETTE K 167 50 3422 21 162 FRAN 165 56 3234 21 154 ELNA C 118 103 2029 21 96
MADONNA S 182 34 3831 21 182 ANGIE K 171 32 3900 21 185 STEVE 205 52 3358 21 159

TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #6-TEAM 6 TM #10-TEAM 10
LAURIE G 195 34 3836 21 182 JANICE F 168 61 3121 21 148 COLETTE 158 69 2902 21 138
FLORENCE B 157 63 3071 21 146 FAYE D 155 56 3250 21 154 CHANTAL --- 98 922 9 102
LIZ S 145 65 3022 21 143 WADE S 130 78 2677 21 127 FRED 178 40 3665 21 174
ANDY F 186 34 3834 21 182 DON B 205 15 4332 21 206 JOAN NEWTON --- 41 1043 6 173

TM #3-TEAM 3 TM #7-TEAM 7 TM #11-TEAM 11
DIANNE B 149 52 3376 21 160 WAYNE P 175 36 3773 21 179 OZZIE 186 32 3868 21 184
MONIQUE B 150 64 3028 21 144 LORRAINE H 141 84 2535 21 120 PETER C 174 50 3418 21 162
GUERRINO M 182 42 3612 21 172 GAIL W --- 93 2278 21 108 ADAM CUTLER] 145 63 3083 21 146
PETER CHIARELLO 185 51 3393 21 161 JOHN T 177 48 3448 21 164 VERA BOROS 171 61 1781 12 148

TM #4-TEAM 4 TM #8-TEAM 8 TM #12-TEAM 12
BRENT ROSS 170 39 3715 21 176 TASHA G 151 60 3140 21 149 JACKI H 126 86 2475 21 117
GLEN T 184 37 3747 21 178 STACY B 212 26 4045 21 192 LORRAINE 143 75 2755 21 131
TAMMY B 156 72 2821 21 134 TAMARA G 142 78 2684 21 127 JOHN D 185 36 3783 21 180
ANGELA J 185 24 4084 21 194 MARTA G 142 74 2780 21 132

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
10/24/18 12-9 10-5 7-11 4-6 2-3 8-1
10/31/18 6-1 2-11 8-12 3-5 4-9 7-10
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP ABC
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---
TM #1 - TEAM 1

SOLANGE S 124 112 179 415 2935 21 139 183 469 251 697 137 68 0 M
AL K 132 118 116 366 2762 21 131 181 472 272 712 138 75 0 W
CLAUDETTE K 143 180 166 489 3422 21 162 220 540 267 681 167 50 0 W
MADONNA S 179 194 196 569 3831 21 182 243 569 280 674 182 34 0 W

TM #2 - TEAM 2
LAURIE G 159 197 205 561 3836 21 182 238 596 274 692 195 34 0 M
FLORENCE B 160 183 121 464 3071 21 146 186 465 253 684 157 63 0 W
LIZ S 122 135 136 393 3022 21 143 198 512 267 719 145 65 0 M
ANDY F 184 153 218 555 3834 21 182 235 597 270 717 186 34 0 M

TM #3 - TEAM 3
DIANNE B 149 156 168 473 3376 21 160 232 564 292 744 149 52 0 M
MONIQUE B 158 140 167 465 3028 21 144 197 493 266 700 150 64 0 M
GUERRINO M 219 149 166 534 3612 21 172 251 545 298 699 182 42 0 W
PETER CHIARELLO 153 153 153 459 3393 21 161 212 547 261 694 185 51 0 W

TM #4 - TEAM 4
BRENT ROSS 166 205 177 548 3715 21 176 280 640 325 775 170 39 0 M
GLEN T 150 192 147 489 3747 21 178 236 634 276 754 184 37 0 W
TAMMY B 148 136 150 434 2821 21 134 169 451 232 656 156 72 0 W
ANGELA J 225 241 164 630 4084 21 194 301 707 341 827 185 24 0 W

TM #5 - TEAM 5
FRANK D ... ... ... ... 2571 15 171 218 576 269 729 161 43 0 W
CHRISTINE B 126 154 132 412 2922 21 139 210 472 280 682 151 68 0 M
FRAN 158 176 142 476 3234 21 154 196 487 252 664 165 56 0 W
ANGIE K 181 187 195 563 3900 21 185 283 623 311 707 171 32 0 W

TM #6 - TEAM 6
JANICE F 129 137 162 428 3121 21 148 178 484 241 676 168 61 0 W
FAYE D 133 152 225 510 3250 21 154 225 512 283 684 155 56 0 W
WADE S 101 100 158 359 2677 21 127 176 425 248 641 130 78 0 M
DON B 209 268 165 642 4332 21 206 316 694 342 772 205 15 0 M

TM #7 - TEAM 7
WAYNE P 210 165 186 561 3773 21 179 253 679 301 823 175 36 0 W
LORRAINE H 113 147 129 389 2535 21 120 188 423 286 717 141 84 0 W
GAIL W 122 139 142 403 2278 21 108 142 403 238 691 --- 93 0 W
JOHN T 213 151 162 526 3448 21 164 213 564 263 714 177 48 0 M

TM #8 - TEAM 8
TASHA G 183 121 190 494 3140 21 149 228 494 297 692 151 60 0 W
STACY B 234 163 133 530 4045 21 192 251 641 274 731 212 26 0 M
TAMARA G 125 149 135 409 2684 21 127 181 474 253 726 142 78 0 M
MARTA G 147 113 144 404 2780 21 132 154 417 227 641 142 74 0 W

TM #9 - TEAM 9
BOB B 173 139 146 458 2755 21 131 173 458 251 692 145 75 0 W
NORINE B 137 146 179 462 3172 21 151 191 506 256 696 167 59 0 W
ELNA C 98 70 103 271 2029 21 96 117 333 213 621 118 103 0 M
STEVE 147 177 182 506 3358 21 159 220 551 286 722 205 52 0 M

TM #10 - TEAM 10
COLETTE 213 114 151 478 2902 21 138 213 478 285 694 158 69 0 W
CHANTAL ... ... ... ... 922 9 102 182 310 280 604 --- 98 0 W
FRED 162 194 158 514 3665 21 174 224 641 261 752 178 40 0 W
JOAN NEWTON 168 204 212 584 1043 6 173 212 584 269 755 --- 41 0 W

TM #11 - TEAM 11
OZZIE 139 201 170 510 3868 21 184 246 592 278 688 186 32 0 W
PETER C 159 175 181 515 3418 21 162 203 539 262 716 174 50 0 M
ADAM CUTLER] 204 138 109 451 3083 21 146 216 463 280 692 145 63 0 W
VERA BOROS 167 177 143 487 1781 12 148 177 487 245 682 171 61 0 W
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP ABC
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---
TM #12 - TEAM 12

JACKI H 103 124 109 336 2475 21 117 145 389 224 635 126 86 0 M
LORRAINE 121 150 147 418 2755 21 131 164 462 240 690 143 75 0 M
JOHN D 178 172 182 532 3783 21 180 250 613 288 727 185 36 0 M

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
10/24/18 12-9 10-5 7-11 4-6 2-3 8-1
10/31/18 6-1 2-11 8-12 3-5 4-9 7-10


